
QUANTITY AMOUNT

SUBTOTAL

$5.00

$

$

NAME

ADDRESS

CITY STATE ZIP

E-MAIL PHONE

JUNIOR MEMBER'S BIRTHDATE

SIGNATURE REQUIRED

BID BANDS (IF APPLICABLE)

50 BREEDING RECORD CARDS:  $10.00

100 BREEDING RECORD CARDS:  $15.00

AKC PATCH 3 1/2" $4.50

100TH ANNIVERSARY PATCH 6" OVAL $8.00

ENGRAVED FLASHLIGHT (RED OR BLUE) $3.00

ADVERTISING

$20.00

$20.00

$35.00

$50.00

$75.00

$125.00

$40.00

$50.00

ANY FOREIGN SHIPPING $20.00

2022 AMERICAN KING CLUB ORDER AND MEMBERSHIP FORM

1/2 PAGE (ONE ISSUE)

FULL PAGE (ONE ISSUE)

SHIPPING AND HANDLING (U.S.)

THREE VIEW KING STANDARD POSTER $20.00

18" X 24" LIFE SIZE COLOR

OLD VERSION POSTER INCLUDED WHILE IT LASTS

POSTAGE INCLUDED (OVERSEAS ADD $3.50 POSTAGE)

BREEDING CARDS: (MIN ORDER 50) PRINTED ON LIGHTWEIGHT

FOLLOWING RATES ARE FOR FOUR ISSUES EXCEPT WHERE NOTED

1 INCH BY 2 COLUMNS

2 INCH BY 2 COLUMNS

1/4 PAGE

1/2 PAGE

FULL PAGE

 (Credit Card and PayPal not accepted. Foreign members may pay by bank wire)

2022 AKC MEMBERSHIP DUES:  SENIOR $30.00 JUNIOR $10.00

DESCRIPTION

2022 AKC BANDS @ $.50 each (plus shipping - see below)

MINIMUM ORDER:  10 BANDS, MULTIPLES OF 5 ONLY

DUES MUST BE PAID WHEN ORDERING BANDS

BAND WITH AKC BANDS TO BE ELIGIBLE FOR DISTRCT PAYOFF

CARDBOARD.  POSTAGE INCLUDED (OVERSEAS ADD $4.00)

OUTSIDE U.S. $50.00

JUNIOR MEMBER'S BIRTHDATE REQUIRED

INCLUDES FOUR QUARTERLY PUBLISHED BULLETINS

DUES PAYABLE JANUARY 1 OF EACH YEAR.  YOU MUST

BE A PAID MEMBER BEFORE SHOWTIME TO RECEIVE PAYOFFS

TOTAL ORDER

By signing this form, I understand and will abide by the AKC constiution, by-laws and show rules. Make checks or money orders 

payable to American King Club.  Mail to Hal Winter, 402 IL Route 143, Pocahontas, IL  62275

2 INCH BY 1 COLUMN


