## 2022 AMERICAN KING CLUB ORDER AND MEMBERSHIP FORM

DESCRIPTION		QUANTITY	AMOUNT
2022 AKC BANDS @ \$.50 each (plus shipping - see below)			
MINIMUM ORDER: 10 BANDS, MULTIPLES OF 5 ONLY			
DUES MUST BE PAID WHEN ORDERING BANDS			
BAND WITH AKC BANDS TO BE ELIGIBLE FOR DISTRCT PAYOFF			
2022 AKC MEMBERSHIP DUES: SENIOR \$30.00 JUNIOR \$10.00			
OUTSIDE U.S. \$50.00			
JUNIOR MEMBER'S BIRTHDATE REQUIRED			
INCLUDES FOUR QUARTERLY PUBLISHED BULLETINS			
DUES PAYABLE JANUARY 1 OF EACH YEAR. YOU MUST			
BE A PAID MEMBER BEFORE SHOWTIME TO RECEIVE PAYOFFS			
THREE VIEW KING STANDARD POSTER \$20.00			
18" X 24" LIFE SIZE COLOR			1
OLD VERSION POSTER INCLUDED WHILE IT LASTS			
POSTAGE INCLUDED (OVERSEAS ADD \$3.50 POSTAGE)			
BREEDING CARDS: (MIN ORDER 50) PRINTED ON LIGHT	WEIGHT		
CARDBOARD. POSTAGE INCLUDED (OVERSEAS ADD \$4.0			
50 BREEDING RECORD CARDS: \$10.00			1
100 BREEDING RECORD CARDS: \$15.00			
AKC PATCH 3 1/2" \$4.50			
100TH ANNIVERSARY PATCH 6" OVAL \$8.00			
ENGRAVED FLASHLIGHT (RED OR BLUE) \$3.00			
ADVERTISING			
FOLLOWING RATES ARE FOR FOUR ISSUES EXCEPT WHERI	E NOTED		
2 INCH BY 1 COLUMN	\$20.00		
1 INCH BY 2 COLUMNS	\$20.00		
2 INCH BY 2 COLUMNS	\$35.00		
1/4 PAGE	\$50.00		
1/2 PAGE	\$75.00		
FULL PAGE	\$125.00		
1/2 PAGE (ONE ISSUE)	\$40.00		
FULL PAGE (ONE ISSUE)	\$50.00		
		SUBTOTAL	\$5.00
		SHIPPING AND HANDLING (U.S.)	
		GN SHIPPING \$20.00	
BID BAN		OS (IF APPLICABLE)	
		TOTAL ORDER	\$
			-
NAME			
ADDRESS			
CITY	STATE	ZIP	
	1	ZIF	
E-MAIL	PHONE		
JUNIOR MEMBER'S BIRTHDATE			

## SIGNATURE REQUIRED